UBX Series
Features
UBX-110H 8K UHD Hospitality Box Computer with
Intel 11th Gen Processor
	� Equipped with DeviceOn/iService software for remote device management
	� Supports triple display to extend a visible range and provide the detailed
video contents
	� Superior video quality: support up to 8K UHD resolution

Peripherals Watchlist 
Note: DeviceOn/iService software must be download from the Advantech website at https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=DeviceOn%2FiService&st=support&sst=Utility
Ordering Information
Model P/N Description
UBX-110H
UBX-110H-BCL01 UBX-110, Celeron 6305E, barebone
UBX-110H-BI301 UBX-110, i3 1115G4E, barebone
UBX-110H-BI501 UBX-110, i5 1145G7E, barebone
UBX-110H-BI701 UBX-110, i7 1185G7E, barebone
UBX-110H-UCL01 UBX-110, Celeron 6305E, barebone, Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H-UI301 UBX-110, i3 1115G4E, barebone, Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H-UI501 UBX-110, i5 1145G7E, barebone, Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H-UI701 UBX-110, i7 1185G7E, barebone, Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H Barebone Package Content
Part Number Description
- 1 unit UBX-110H Box Computer
96PSA-A60W12D4-3 1 pcs DC12V/60W Power Adapter
1960105772N000 1 pcs Memory Shielding Case
1990019899N010 1 pcs Thermal Pad for DDR4 Memory
1990033286N010 1 pcs Thermal Pad for DDR4 Memory Shielding Case
1960105773N000 1 pcs SSD Shielding Case
1990022441N000 1 pcs Thermal Pad for SSD
UBX-110H
Unit: mm
I/O Interface
Front View
Rear View
Specifications Cont.
Dimensions
UBX Series
UBX-110
Optional Accessories
Product P/N Usage Description
Mounting Kit
UBX-100P-V00E 1 UBX-110 VESA Kit
UBX-100P-WM0E 1 UBX-110 Wall Mount Kit
WiFi, BT Combo Module, antenna UBX-100P-W01E 1 UBX-110, WiFi6/BT (EWM-W179) installation kit
Power Cord
1700018705 1 Power Cord EU 3P 10A 250V 183cm 180°
1700034830-01 1 Power Cord EU 3P 10A 250V 183cm 17AWG
1702002600 1 Power Cord UL 3P 10A 125V 183cm